
1 
  

 

COVID 19 AWARDS 

We have made emergency COVID-19 funding available. We have awarded: 

• 21 Survival Grants totalling £196,618.31 

• 4 Survival Loans totalling £38,512.90 

• 14 Project Grants totalling £107,640.99 

Project Grants  

Organisation Name  Valley Grant Awarded 

Cymer Afan Community Library Afan £13,176.00 

Dragon Savers Credit Union Cynon £15,000.00 

Vale of Neath Patient Participation Group Afan £4,000.00 

SNAP Cymru Cynon £12,670.00 

The Mine Rhondda £5,000.00 

The Refreshment Rooms Rhondda £1,873.63 

Hot Jam Music Neath £8,420.00 

Cwmparc Community Association Rhondda £7,000.00 

Shelter Cymru Rhondda £13,886.00 

Age Connects Neath Port Talbot Cynon £2,080.00 

Valleys Kids  Rhondda £5,000.00 

The Hall Glyncorrwg Rhondda £10,840.00 

Men's Shed Treorchy Rhondda £1,875.36 

Canolfan Pentre Rhondda £6,820.00 

 


